(121) 60m - Ziacky :: Rozbeh D

#

A W N R

Meno
gim ZUBARIKOVA Veronika
gim TRENCANOVA Monika
gim TREBULOVA Nikola
gim CVOPOVA Barbora

+0,9 m/s

OK v atletike ZS

Dubnica nad Vahom 03.05.2018

Vysledkova listina

Vygenerované 18. 5. 2024 o 11:53

Nar.

2004
2004
2004
2003

Klub / Krajina

ZS Ilava

Z$ s MS Boledov
ZS Ilava

ZS Ladce

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Vykon
8,70
9,10
9,32
9,74
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